
      ITEM					          DESCRIPTION				            	 	

The recipe for this exceptional quality mix with a high percentage of sunflower seed is 25% sunflower seed, 
40% white millet, and 35% cracked corn. Studies indicate that these ingredients are consistently appealing 
to birds.  This recipe eliminates filler seeds such as rolled oats, canary seed, and milo.

This small, black seed, called paradovic sunflower seed, is a high, oil-bearing seed, which is an important 
source of calories for winter survival.  Sunflower seed is very popular with Jays, Cardinals, Chickadees, 
and Nuthatches. Goldfinches, Purple Finches, Crossbills, and Grosbeaks are also partial to sunflower.

Cracked corn is a good staple when mixed with other seeds.  It is well received by Juncos and White-
throated Sparrows.  For an economical mix, create your own custom blend with cracked corn and sunflower.

These tiny pieces are finely broken meats without any shells.  They can be mixed with Niger, or substituted 
for Niger to create a more economical mix.
Goldfinches are partial to this tiny black seed, often referred to as Thistle Seed.  This seed, imported from 
India, is much smaller than other seeds.  Therefore, a pound of Niger goes much further than other larger 
seeds and is usually fed from a special feeder to prevent waste.
This light-colored seed is a special favorite with Cardinals.  A variety of other desirable, native birds also 
eat it, but Grackles, other Blackbirds, and squirrels do not seem to like it.

25 lb.	
10 lb.

25 lb.

25 lb.

50 lb.

50 lb.

50 lb.

ORDER FORM - 2013 RETZER NATURE CENTER BIRD SEED SALE

						    
Name:__________________________
Address:________________________
________________________________
Phone:__________________________
E-Mail:_________________________
Credit Card Information:
___Master Card  ___Visa ___Am Ex

Card Number: ____________________
Expiration Date: ________/_______
V-Code (on back): _________________
Pick-Up Location:
      Nashotah Park (prepaid only)
      Minooka park (prepaid only)
      Moor Downs Golf Course (prepaid only)
      Retzer Nature Center (prepaid & on account)

To Order:
Orders must be received by: Oct. 31, 2013

Fill in the order form below and send it to:

Retzer Nature Center
S14 W28167 Madison Street 

Waukesha, WI  53188
OR

Place order by phone
(262) 896-8007

Retzer Nature Center

2013 
BIRD SEED SALE

 SIZE SALE
PRICE

Sunflower 
Seed

REG.
PRICE

Cracked 
Corn

Sunflower 
Meats

Safflower

Niger
(thistle seed)

Wild Bird 
Mix

$21.75         

$9.20
$17.80

$17.25

$19.50

$10.50

$21.40

$29.00
  $12.25
$23.75

$23.00

$26.00

$14.00

 $28.50

Save 25% Off the Regular Prices thru October 31Order EARLY - Limited Supply

GRAND TOTAL: $ 

Wild Bird Mix, 50 lb.		
Sunflower Seed, 50 lb.	
Cracked Corn, 50 lb.	
Sunflower Meats, 50 lb.	
Niger, 25 lb.			 
Niger, 10 lb.	
Safflower, 25 lb.
					   

ITEM QTY	 SALE
PRICE

TOTAL

(All prices include sales tax)

Includes Sales Tax

Order EARLY!
Limited Supply

$17.25
$19.50
$10.50
$21.40
$21.75
$  9.20
$17.80

RETZER NATURE CENTER: Saturday, 11/2, 9am-Noon & Wednesday 11/6, 2-5pm

NASHOTAH PARK: (W330 N5113 CTH C) Saturday, 11/2, 9am-Noon

MINOOKA PARK: (1927 Sunset Dr., Waukesha) Saturday, 11/2, 9am-Noon

MOOR DOWNS GOLF COURSE MAINTENANCE BUILDING: 		
(464 Riverview across from the County Juvenile Center) Wednesday, 11/6, 3-6pm

Location for Pick-Up - NOT PRE-PAID (ON-ACCOUNT)
RETZER NATURE CENTER - Saturday, 11/2, 9am-Noon & Wednesday 11/6, 2-5pm 

4 Locations for Pick-Up - PRE-PAID ORDERS

Staff and volunteers will carry and load your seed!  

Make Checks Payable To: Retzer Nature Center



Bird Seed Pick Up Locations

2013 Bird Seed Sale

Save 25% OFF regular parices

thru Oct. 31st! Order EARLY - Limited Supply

Retzer Nature Center
Waukesha County Parks & Land Use 
S14 W28167 Madison Street
Waukesha, WI  53188

Check Out Retzer

Nature Center’s

Master Plan Survey!
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